FORM DPW.CIA 2/05

CONTRACTOR:

STATE OF HAWAI

Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY

FOR THE MONTH OF

Site Engineering, Inc.

ADDRESS:

545 Kaaahi Street Honolulu, HI 96817

PROJECT TITLE:
CONTRACT

Basac Contract Amount

CHANGE ORDERS
$16,087.00

Total

$383, 700 OO

Adjusted Contract Amount

$409,787.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract
Completed to Date 100% 393,700.00
Retained 2.5% $9,84252
Amount Subject to Payment $383,857.48
Payments to Date $362,478.38
Payments Now Due $21,379.10
Payment No. 5
Remarks:
1. Comnpuded und Checked by

Qord bl i 1- 9%

3. Recommended.

Praject nspecior of Enginear

Ares Engnreeraschitact

ESTIMATE

November 2008

Date: November 28, 2008

Contract No. 58802 [ 1

DAGS Job No.11-36-6389

Mountain View Public and School Library Accessibility and Other Improvements

FOR INSPFECTION BRANGH USE
{ ] SUBMITTAL REGISTER

[ i COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS

DLUE THLY:
[} PRCJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

[ ] DALY REPORTS {

rQNTHL‘( ESTIMATE CHECKLIST
{1 CONTRACT NUMBER { | PROJECT NAME 8 LOCATION

It ALL EI_GNATURE_S

1 PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS

Change Order Total
16,087.00 408,787.00
$402.18 $10,244.70
$15,684.82 $398,542 30
[ - Py
$13,961.08 $376.439.4%
0 gﬂ
$1,723.79 $23,102. o

2. | certify that e above bill i cormect, just, that paymant has not baen raceived, and alt payroll
affidavits hava Deen submitted, are cument, or propar deductive exclusions have beenmade 1o
s rocuest,

Site Engineering, Inc.

Name of Contractor

-
Corazon P. Taba, Secretary

4

November 26, 2008

o Bpanch Cme€ ot Oslncl Enginear

W&%

Date:

State Pubhe Works Administrstor

Drate:

By syynatura / Titie, Date




OPW-CIA 7/08
CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: November 2008

CONTRACTOR: Site Engineering, Inc. Contract No.: 56802
PROJECT TITLE: Mt. View Public & School Library Accessibility DAGS Job No.: 11-36-6389
& Other improvements

CHANGE

ORDER
LICENSE CHANGE ORDERE  COMPL, RETN AMOUNT]
PRIME CONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNTE TO DATELYS CMPL %i RETAINED

[CLOSED

Site Engineering, inc. General Contracior IABC-1666 $16,087 $14,319] 100.00% 2.5% $402.18V\

W e .”/%@f%é

RS

e
.

HANGE
GRDER SUB
LICENSE CHANGE ORDER SUB| COMPL, RETN AMOUNT]

ISUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NC), AMOUNT] TO DATEIY% CMPLT %l RETAINEDY

$0
$G
30f
$0
$0|
$0,
30
$0
50
$0
50,
$0,
50
36
50
$0)
$0
$0

I Total Retained from Subs $0fB

| |cHANGE ORDER GONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $402.18|

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by

Site Engineering, Ing,
Name of Contractor

4 Q.
TLIV P, LA

[ é"/{/i}%v/‘\w ¥ “ ‘}ZAW Initiad - Project Inspector or Engineer
Corazon Taba L November 26, 2008

Ay Signature Date

NOTE:

Cotumnar totais shall be equal in dofiar value to that on the Monthiy
Estimate Sheet



DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

STATE OF HAWAI
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: November 2008

CONTRACTOR: Site Engineering, Inc. Contract No.: 56802
PROJECT TITLE: Mountain View Public and School Library DAGS Job No.: 11-36-6389
- Accessibility & Other Improvements
o}
uco" CONTRACT
9 LICENSE BASIC CONTRACTICOMPL. TO RETNI AMOUNT
3 IPRIME CONTRACTOR TRA_QE NC. AMOL_J_NT DATE]% CMPL % RETAINED)
Site Engineering, inG. General Contractor ABC-1566 $143,010.42] $143,010.42 100% 2.5% $3,575.26{A
e e
SUB-CONTRACT,
LICENSE BASIC SUS-CONTRACTI COMPL. TO RETN AMOLINT,
SUBCONTRACTOR ’%“RA_(_}_E N, AMGUNT] DATE} % CP\,‘%PI;l %é RETAINED:
1 [Horizan Pest Management Soit Treatment PLO 768 $988.58 S9B89.58] 100.00% 2.5% $24.74]
2 [Custom Sheetmetal, inc. Sheetmetal C-5615 $27,250.00f §27,250.00] 100.00% 2.9% $681.25
3 [Endo Painting Service, Inc. Painting C-5131 $6,800.00, $6,800.00) 100.00% 2.5% $170.06,
Pavemant Marking $1,300.00, $4,300.00{ 100.00% 2.5% $32.50
4 [Yama's Rodfing, Inc. Roofing C-21133 $41 700.0G] $41%,700.0C{ 100.00%| 2.5% $1,042.50
5 [Associated Steel Workers, Lid, Rebar C-225 $3,275.00] $3,275.00] 100.00% 2.5%)| $81.88]
& [GP Roadway Solutions Signs AL-10998 $4,550.00 $4,550.00] 100.00% 2. 5%, §113.75
7 fuUnitek Insulation, LL.C [Asbestos / Lead Abatement  JC-11851 $31,155.00 $31,155.00] 100.00% 2.5% 8778 88
8 [Kipu Giass Glass C-27646 $12,26500F $1226500] 100.00% 2.5% $306.63
g |Les' Carpet & Drapery Vi% C-13726 $4931.00 $931.001 100.00% 2.5% $23.28]
10 [Yamda & Sons, In¢. AC #Favement AC-1714 $3,484.00 $3,484.00] 100.00% 2.5% $87.10
11 Hillen T Hara Electrical Electrical C-15408 $92,088.00] $92,088.00} 100.00% 2.5% $2,302.20
12 PWaipahu Weiding Metal Fabrication C-13171 $13,624.000 $13.624.00] 100.00%] 2.5% $340.80
13 K. Souza Plumbing Plumbing C-22405 $3,022) $3,022.00f 100.00% 2.5% 575.55
14 [Grean Thumb, Inc. Grassing C-1883 $8,256 $8,256.00] 100.00% 2.5%; $206.40
Total Retained from Subs $6,267 2618

R

| IBASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

| $9,842.52|

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Site Engineering, Inc.

CheckediVerified by:

Name of Contragtor A i N
%g A4 iy ;"g é = ?{Xb .
By § D7l
Eau ¢ Initial - Project inspecior or Engineer
Corazon Taba L.~ November 26, 2008
By Signature Date
NOTE:

Cotumnar totals shall be equal in dollas valug o that on the Monthiy
Estimate Sheat



STATE OF HAWAII

DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS '

DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SER\{{QEgD SDAGS

-

wd

LIC WOHKS
R

w7 PUE
Monthly Payment Slip Pt q
srg 0EC =0 A &
PAYMENT NO.: 5 PROJECT TITLE: MOUNTAIN VIEW PUBLIC AND SCHOOL LIBRARY - ACCESSIBILITY
AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS
BILLING MONTH: November-08 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 1-36-6389 CONTRACT NO.: 56802
CONTRACTOR: SITE ENGINEERING, INC.
VENDOR CODE: 7518700
Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1
Suffix Fun m Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 BO7-422M $21,585.50 $206.40 $21,379.10
Totals: $21,585.50 $206.40 $21,379.10
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2
Suffix Fund Symbot Amoun n Retalnage Amount Due
02 BO7-422M $1,768.00 $44.20 $1,723.80
Totals: $1,768.00 $44.20 $1,723.80
Grand Total: $23,353.50 $250.60 $23,102.90
Y KNe V2/10/2008
Verified B# DATE

Vendor Code 7518700

Cost Code 3A1

Voucher No.

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

Verified By




